13
Specifications subject to change without notice.  Minimum order quantities may apply.
Palmer Wahl Instruments, Inc.  •  Toll Free: 800-421-2853  •  Phone: 828-658-3131  •  www.palmerwahl.com
June
2021
Low Pressure Gauges, Brass Internals
Model 25PP - 2-1/2" Gauge
Model 40PP - 4" Gauge

June
2021
Low Pressure Gauge Models 25PP • 40PP • 60PP Ordering Guide
P    Painted Steel
P    Phosphor Bronze Capsule
D    Dry
  2) Case Material / Style
  3) Element Material
25     2-1/2" (63mm)
40     4" (100mm)
60     6" (150mm)
  5) Mounting
  6) Connection
  4) Fill
V1     1/4” to 1/2” Brass Adapter
Q    1/4" NPT
L    Stem Mount, Lower Connected (Standard)
B    Stem Mount, Back Connected - Center Back only
  1) Case Size   8) Options
  7) Range / Scale
25 P P D L Q 3#
Example of a typical pressure gauge part number configuration:
Case
Size
Element
Material
Case
Material/Style
Fill Mounting Connection Range/
Scale
Options
PSI Ranges
Code
3#